

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. **WBS No. 10.106011B, etc. TIP No. None**
 Location Various Locations on Primary and Secondary Roads (Non Interstate)
 Type of Work "As Needed" Contract for the Installation and Repair of Guardrail and Cable Guiderail
 County: 0

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		BULLINGTON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES INC.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	3001000000-N	SP	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNITS, TYPE TL-3	4.000	EA			\$26,500.00	\$106,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00
2	3030000000-E	862	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL (WITH STEEL POST)	1000.000	LF			\$24.00	\$24,000.00	\$18.00	\$18,000.00
3	3030000000-E	862	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL (WITH WOOD POST)	1000.000	LF			\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$18.00	\$18,000.00
4	3045000000-E	862	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, SHOP CURVED	100.000	LF			\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
5	3105000000-N	862	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SECTIONS	5.000	EA			\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
6	3150000000-N	862	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS (STEEL)	100.000	EA			\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
7	3150000000-N	862	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS (WOOD)	100.000	EA			\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
8	3195000000-N	862	GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE AT-1	5.000	EA			\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
9	3210000000-N	862	GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE CAT-1	5.000	EA			\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
10	3215000000-N	SP	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE III	2.000	EA			\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
11	3287000000-N	SP	GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE TL-3	30.000	EA			\$3,200.00	\$96,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$90,000.00
12	3345000000-E	864	REMOVE & RESET EXISTING GUARDRAIL	500.000	LF			\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00
13	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	300.000	LF			\$2.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$900.00
14	3420000000-E	SP	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL (RAIL ONLY)	1000.000	LF			\$16.50	\$16,500.00	\$16.00	\$16,000.00
15	3435000000-N	SP	ANCHOR RAIL REPLACEMENT PART, TYPE TL-3	35.000	EA			\$1,100.00	\$38,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$35,000.00
16	3420000000-E	SP	PAINTED GALVANIZED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL	200.000	LF			\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
17	3435000000-N	SP	HEAD REPLACEMENT PART, TYPE TL-3	5.000	EA			\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
18	3435000000-N	SP	TYPICAL END SHOE	5.000	EA			\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
19	3435000000-N	SP	ADDITIONAL OFFSET BLOCKS	50.000	EA			\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
20	3435000000-N	SP	BUFFERED END SECTION FOR AT-1, CAT-1	10.000	EA			\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
21	3435000000-N	SP	STRUCTURE ANCHOR UNITS, POST ON BOX CULVERT	5.000	EA			\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
22	3435000000-N	SP	GROUND STRUT	10.000	EA			\$25.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
23	3435000000-N	SP	CABLE ASSEMBLY	10.000	EA			\$25.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
24	3435000000-N	SP	CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET	10.000	EA			\$25.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
25	3435000000-N	SP	POST #1-2, STEEL	10.000	EA			\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
26	3435000000-N	SP	POST #3-8, STEEL	10.000	EA			\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
27	3435000000-N	SP	WOOD BREAKAWAY POST WITH STEEL TUBE	10.000	EA			\$25.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
28	3435000000-N	SP	WOOD BREAKAWAY POST 6'	10.000	EA			\$25.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
29	3420000000-E	SP	CABLE GUIDERAIL REPAIR	500.000	LF			\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00
30	3435000000-N	SP	RETENSION CABLE GUIDERAIL	50.000	EA			\$5.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
31	3435000000-N	SP	SPLICE CABLE GUIDERAIL	10.000	EA			\$5.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
32	3435000000-N	SP	INSTALL CABLE GUIDERAIL TURNBUCKLES	12.000	EA			\$5.00	\$60.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00
33	3435000000-N	SP	PAINTED GALVANIZED GUARDRAIL END UNIT, TYPE TL-3	4.000	EA			\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
34	3435000000-N	SP	PAINTED GALVANIZED GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNIT, TYPE III	2.000	EA			\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00
35	3435000000-N	SP	PAINTED GALVANIZED ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POST	20.000	EA			\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
36	4600000000-N	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL (PRIMARY AND MULTIPLANE ROADS ONLY)	50.000	EA			\$400.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00
37	4600000000-N	SP	EMERGENCY DAMAGE 12 HOUR RESPONSE	5.000	EA			\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$11,500.00

BID TOTALS

\$342,865.00

\$	398,910.00	\$	428,650.00
-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------